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THE CARING CUP

— since 1994 —

COFFEE DRINKS
ICED DRINKS
SPECIALS

TEA & MORE
RED BULL INFUSIONS
FOOD

COFFEE Small Medium
DR'NKS 120z 160z

Brewed Coffee 1.75 2.00

Café Au lait
Americano
Red Eve
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
White Mocha
Chai

Chai Ball
Hot Tea
Tea Latte

Espresso
Con Panna

Cortado

2.50
2.25
2.25
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.50
3.25
3.75
1.50
2.75

SINGLE

2.25
2.50

2.75
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.75
4.00
3.75
4.25
1.75

3.25

DOUBLE
2.75
3.00
2.75

ADD ONS

Espresso 1.00 Breve

Flavor 0.75 Non-dairy
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ICED DRINKS

Cold Brew
Iced Coffee

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced White Mocha
Iced Chai

Iced Chai Ball

SPECIALS

Small
120Z

Small
Hot/Iced

120Z

Medium

160z

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.50
4.00
4.25
4.00
4.50

Medium
Hot/Iced

160z

Large
2002z

3.50

3.50
3.00
4.00
4.50
4.75
4.50
5.00

Large
Hot/Iced

200z

White Mochas

Toasty Ghosty: White Mocha

& Toasted Marshmallow

Parisian:
White Mocha & Raspberry

Cinnamon Roll: White Mocha

& Spiced Brown Sugar

Macaroon:
White Mocha & Coconut

Cherry Bomb: White Mocha,
Cherry & Lavender

Mochas

Nutella: Mocha & Hazelnut

Campfire: Mocha &
Toasted Marshmallow

Samoa: Mocha,
Coconut & Caramel

Cocomo: Mocha & Coconut

Grasshoppetr:
Mocha & Frosted Mint

Chocolate Covered Cherry:
Mocha & Cherry

Other Combinations

Butterscotch:
Caramel & Toffee Nut

Lavender & Vanilla Latte

Lavender & Honey Latte

*Nlock MockKk:
Vanilla & Caramel Latte

*French Vanilla Latte:
Vanilla & Hazelnut

*Captain Crunch:
Hazelnhut & Raspberry

4.25 / 4.50

4.25 / 4.50

4.25 / 4.50

4.25 / 4.50

4.25 / 4.50

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

3.50 / 3.75

3.50/ 3.75
3.50/ 3.75

3.50/ 3.75

3.50/ 3.75

3.50 / 3.75

4.75 / 5.00

4.75 / 5.00

4.75 / 5.00

4.75 / 5.00

4.75 / 5.00

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25
4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

4.00 / 4.25

5.25 / 5.50

5.25 / 5.50

5.25 / 5.50

5.25 / 5.50

5.25 / 5.50

5.00 / 5.25

5.00 / 5.25

5.00 / 5.25

5.00 / 5.25

5.00 / 5.25

5.00 / 5.25

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75
4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75

4.50 / 4.75




RED BULL
INFUSIONS

4.00

L.obo Louie:
Watermelon Red Bull & Cherry

Sandia Slinger: Watermelon Red
Bull, Strawberry, Vanilla & Cream

White Walker: Coconut-Berry Red
Bull, Coconut, Vanilla & Cream

Ocean Water: Coconut-Berry Red
Bull, Coconut & Vanilla

Yoda Bomb: Coconut-Berry Red
Bull & Passion Fruit

Summer Dayz: Curuba &Elderflower

Red Bull, Coconut & Strawberry

Sunkissed: Curuba & Elderflower
Red Bull, Blackberry & Peach

Sugar Free Options:

Most cans have a sugar free option
Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free
Raspberry & Sugar free Strawberry
Syrup available

*We will not add cream to
sugar free Red Bulls*

Lavender Menace: Juneberry
Red Bull, Lavender &
Blackberry

Melted Popsicle: Juneberry
Red Bull, Coconut, Blackberry &
Cream

Pride Punch: Juneberry Red
Bull, Raspberry & Passion Fruit

Fairy Garden:
Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull,
Peach, Coconut & Cream

Rooty Tooty:
Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull,
Blackberry & Peach

Very Berry: Strawberry-Apricot
Red Bull, Blackberry &
Raspberry

Cream Saver:
Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull,
Vanilla & Cream




Pastries

Bars

SWEETS

3.00 -4.00
3.00
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