



THE CARING CUP
— since 1994 —

COFFEE DRINKS

TEA & MORE

ICED DRINKS

RED BULL INFUSIONS

SPECIALS

FOOD

COFFEE DRINKS

	Small 12oz	Medium 16oz	Large 20oz
Brewed Coffee	1.75	2.00	2.25
Café Au lait	2.50	2.75	3.00
Americano	2.25	2.75	2.75
Red Eye	2.25	2.75	3.25
Latte	2.75	3.25	3.75
Cappuccino	2.75	3.25	3.75
Mocha	3.25	3.75	4.25
White Mocha	3.50	4.00	4.50
Chai	3.25	3.75	4.25
Chai Ball	3.75	4.25	4.75
Hot Tea	1.50	1.75	2.25
Tea Latte	2.75	3.25	3.75

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Espresso	2.25	2.75
Con Panna	2.50	3.00
Cortado		2.75

ADD ONS

Espresso	1.00	Breve	1.00
Flavor	0.75	Non-dairy	0.75



ICED DRINKS

Small
12oz

Medium
16oz

Large
20oz

Cold Brew

3.00

3.50

Iced Coffee

2.50

3.00

3.50

Iced Americano

2.50

3.00

3.00

Iced Latte

3.00

3.50

4.00

Iced Mocha

3.50

4.00

4.50

Iced White Mocha

3.75

4.25

4.75

Iced Chai

4.00

4.50

Iced Chai Ball

4.00

4.50

5.00

SPECIALS

Small
Hot/Iced
12oz

Medium
Hot/Iced
16oz

Large
Hot/Iced
20oz

White Mochas

Toasty Ghosty: White Mocha & Toasted Marshmallow

4.25 / 4.50

4.75 / 5.00

5.25 / 5.50

Parisian: White Mocha & Raspberry

4.25 / 4.50

4.75 / 5.00

5.25 / 5.50

Cinnamon Roll: White Mocha & Spiced Brown Sugar

4.25 / 4.50

4.75 / 5.00

5.25 / 5.50

Macaroon: White Mocha & Coconut

4.25 / 4.50

4.75 / 5.00

5.25 / 5.50

Cherry Bomb: White Mocha, Cherry & Lavender

4.25 / 4.50

4.75 / 5.00

5.25 / 5.50

Mochas

Nutella: Mocha & Hazelnut

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

5.00 / 5.25

Campfire: Mocha & Toasted Marshmallow

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

5.00 / 5.25

Samoa: Mocha, Coconut & Caramel

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

5.00 / 5.25

Cocomo: Mocha & Coconut

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

5.00 / 5.25

Grasshopper: Mocha & Frosted Mint

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

5.00 / 5.25

Chocolate Covered Cherry: Mocha & Cherry

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

5.00 / 5.25

Other Combinations

Butterscotch: Caramel & Toffee Nut

3.50 / 3.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

Lavender & Vanilla Latte

3.50 / 3.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

Lavender & Honey Latte

3.50 / 3.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

***Mock Mock:** Vanilla & Caramel Latte

3.50 / 3.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

***French Vanilla Latte:** Vanilla & Hazelnut

3.50 / 3.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

***Captain Crunch:** Hazelnut & Raspberry

3.50 / 3.75

4.00 / 4.25

4.50 / 4.75

TEA & MORE

	Small 12oz	Medium 16oz	Large 20oz
Black Green Herbal	1.50	1.75	2.25
Tea Latte	2.75	3.25	3.75
Chai	3.25	3.75	4.25
Chai Ball	3.75	4.25	4.75
Hot Chocolate	2.25	2.75	3.25
Hot Mathca	3.75	4.25	4.75

RED BULL INFUSIONS

4.00

Lobo Louie:

Watermelon Red Bull & Cherry

Sandia Slinger: Watermelon Red Bull, Strawberry, Vanilla & Cream

White Walker: Coconut-Berry Red Bull, Coconut, Vanilla & Cream

Ocean Water: Coconut-Berry Red Bull, Coconut & Vanilla

Yoda Bomb: Coconut-Berry Red Bull & Passion Fruit

Summer Dayz: Curuba & Elderflower Red Bull, Coconut & Strawberry

Sunkissed: Curuba & Elderflower Red Bull, Blackberry & Peach

Sugar Free Options:

Most cans have a sugar free option
Sugar Free Vanilla, Sugar Free Raspberry & Sugar free Strawberry Syrup available

Lavender Menace: Juneberry Red Bull, Lavender & Blackberry

Melted Popsicle: Juneberry Red Bull, Coconut, Blackberry & Cream

Pride Punch: Juneberry Red Bull, Raspberry & Passion Fruit

Fairy Garden:

Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull, Peach, Coconut & Cream

Rooty Tooty:

Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull, Blackberry & Peach

Very Berry: Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull, Blackberry & Raspberry

Cream Saver:

Strawberry-Apricot Red Bull, Vanilla & Cream

We will not add cream to sugar free Red Bulls

BURRITOS

3.00

Breakfast Burritos

*Contains potatoes,
eggs and cheese*

- Bacon
- Sausage
- Ham
- Potato



Lunch Burritos

Bean and Cheese

Chile Relleno

Ground Beef & Potato

Pork Carnitas & Bean

Beef Steak & Potato

Cheeseburger

Carne Adovado (Red Chile)

Enchilada (Red Chile)

All burritos contain green chile

SWEETS

**Rude Boy
Cookies**

2.50

Pastries

3.00 - 4.00

Taos Bakes

3.00